Béh pro Hospic

21.09.2019 Cerveny Kostelec

start ~ 10:46:41 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaSeno: 58

2km
kategorie

Muzi 200
Muzi 214
Muzi 189
Zeny 215
Zeny 233
Muzi 234
Muzi 237
Muzi 216
Zeny 235
Zeny 698
Muzi 217
Muzi 257
Muzi 238
Muzi 177
Zeny 236
Zeny 218
Zeny 219
Muzi 220
Zeny 221
Zeny 681
Muzi 222
Zeny 223
Zeny 244
Zeny

Muzi 224
Muzi 669
Muzi 259
Muzi 232
Muzi 213
Muzi 226
Zeny 204
Muzi 242
Zeny 425
Zeny 245
Zeny 227
Zeny 228
Zeny 251
Zeny 229
Muzi 230
Zeny 201
Muzi 231
Muzi 202
Muzi 203
Muzi 272
Zeny 212
Zeny 205
Muzi 271
Muzi 206
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

#

jméno

ANDRES TOMAS
MIKULA KAMIL
MIKULA TOBIAS
MIKULOVA MARIE
OSTRA VERONIKA
OSTRY LUKAS

OSTRY RADEK

PETRU ALES
PCHALKOVA ZUZANA
PTACKOVA ELISKA
RINGEL ZBYNEK
RUDOLF MAREK
REHAK ONDRE])
METELKA PAVEL
STANKOVA ANEZKA
STRNADOVA NATALIE

SUCHANKOVA MONIKA

SOLC JAN
TUNKLOVA PAVLA
VAVROVA KATERINA
ViCH ADAM
VICHOVA PETRA
VOLNA LENKA
VOLNA SARA
VONDRA JOSEF
VONDRA JOSEF
VRZACEK MATE)
MICHALIK JAN
MENCL MILOS
BARTA BOHUSLAV
HULKOVA PAVLINA
BREJTR KRYSTOF
BRYCHOVA VIKTORIE
BRYNYCHOVA KLARA
BRENOVA HELENA
CEJNAROVA EVA
CIHLAROVA JULIE
CIHLAROVA RADKA
DVORACEK ALES
EIMEROVA IRENA
FORRO FERDINAND
HAJEK RUDOLF
HAJEK RUDOLF
HYRC DRAHOS
MALA KATERINA
KABRTOVA RADKA
KOREC VACLAV
KOZEL PETR
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
AGRO CS AS.
MIKULA RUN TEAM
MIKULA RUN TEAM
NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
NACHOD
STUDNICE
AGRO CSAS.
DEEP SEA
FARMET A.S.
HRADEC KRALOVE
SPY
KB JILEMNICE
NACHOD
LIBOC
HOSTINNE
TRUTNOV
HVOZDNICE
HVOZDNICE
NACHOD
NACHOD
SK TYNISTE NAD ORLICI, Z.S.
SK TYNISTE NAD ORLICI, Z.S.
NARUTO RUNNERS 51
BOHUSLAVICE
NIGHT RUN TEAM
FARMET AS.
CERVENY KOSTELEC
NACHOD
WIKOV SKI SKUHROV NAD BELOU
NACHOD
POLICKA
FARMET A.S.
NAHORANY
AGRO CS
FARMET A.S.
NACHOD
WIMEX
PRAHA 10, DUBEC
PRAHA 10, DUBEC
NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
AGRO CS AS.
SPINKA
SLATINA NAD UPOU

startovni listina

rocnik
1967
1978
1999
1978
1996
1992
1962
1979
1968
2001
1979
2007
2005
1968
2006
2010
1975
1978
1994
1986
2008
1981
1972
1997
1971
1971
2005
1995
1988
1971
1969
2006
2012
2008
1991
1976
2009
1979
1989
1987
1962
1979
2011
1956
2004
1981
1952
2009
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Zeny 207

Zeny 170
Muzi 260
Muzi 208
Muzi 258
Zeny 261
Muzi 209
Zeny 210
Zeny 211
Zeny 225
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

KOZLOVA DOUBRAVKA
KUBECKOVA VENDULA
KUHN FRANTISEK
KULDA FILIP

KUMPOST DANIEL
LANGEROVA PETRA
LiBAL VOJTA
LIBALOVA MARKETA
MALA GABRIELA
WICHOVA DAGMAR
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

SLATINA NAD UPOU

BKL MACHOV

T) SOKOL MARATONSTAV UPICE
T) SOKOL OLESNICE

NARUTO RUNNERS 51

SRCH

JAMESON TEAM

JAMESON TEAM

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
BEHAMPROHOSPICMOST

2005
2004
2006
2005
2006
1985
2007
1976
2005
1976
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